
                    PRINCETON CROSS COUNTRY FALL CLASSIC
                  October 18, 2024    Princeton University

                             MENS RACE - 8000M

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                       1000M    1500M    2700M    3500M    4600M    5100M    6200M    7000M
   PLACE  PTS NAME                      YR  TEAM                      TIME    PACE     SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Ethan Strand              SR  North Carolina           22:34.4  4:31    2:40.9   4:10.9   7:38.0   9:52.0  13:04.7  14:31.8  17:41.2  19:47.8
       2    2 Liam Murphy               SR  Villanova                22:36.8  4:31    2:41.4   4:09.8   7:37.7   9:52.0  13:05.0  14:31.4  17:40.8  19:47.8
       3    3 Dominic Serem             FR  Toledo                   22:43.9  4:32    2:40.2   4:09.8   7:37.5   9:50.1  13:04.7  14:31.3  17:40.7  19:47.4
       4    4 Marco Langon              JR  Villanova                22:46.2  4:33    2:41.4   4:10.5   7:37.9   9:51.3  13:05.2  14:32.1  17:41.0  19:48.0
       5    5 Dylan Throop              SR  Penn                     22:50.9  4:34    2:41.5   4:13.1   7:38.5   9:51.2  13:04.9  14:31.9  17:41.2  19:47.5
       6    6 Colton Sands              JR  North Carolina           23:01.4  4:36    2:41.5   4:10.7   7:38.0   9:52.0  13:05.3  14:31.4  17:41.9  19:54.6
       7    7 Abel Teffra               SR  Georgetown               23:04.0  4:36    2:43.6   4:12.7   7:40.0   9:53.3  13:05.4  14:34.9  17:43.7  19:59.3
       8    8 Myles Hogan               JR  Princeton                23:04.1  4:37    2:42.3   4:11.8   7:39.3   9:52.4  13:05.6  14:33.6  17:48.1  20:03.0
       9    9 Bailey Habler             FR  Villanova                23:06.5  4:37    2:41.8   4:12.2   7:38.5   9:52.4  13:05.5  14:35.9  17:48.9  20:02.6
      10   10 Luke Johnson              SR  Penn                     23:07.1  4:37    2:43.4   4:13.1   7:39.0   9:50.2  13:06.5  14:36.4  17:48.3  20:02.7
      11   11 Lucas Guerra              JR  Georgetown               23:07.3  4:37    2:42.1   4:12.7   7:40.6   9:53.9  13:06.9  14:35.5  17:49.4  20:03.0
      12   12 Derek Amicon              SR  Cornell                  23:07.7  4:37    2:43.0   4:13.6   7:40.5   9:54.2  13:06.5  14:35.0  17:48.4  20:02.8
      13   13 Declan McDonnell          JR  Monmouth                 23:11.8  4:38    2:42.3   4:11.7   7:39.2   9:52.9  13:06.0  14:34.6  17:49.2  20:04.9
      14   14 Luke Ondracek             SO  Georgetown               23:12.9  4:38    2:43.5   4:12.8   7:40.3   9:53.0  13:06.1  14:34.6  17:49.3  20:03.8
      15   15 Nicholas Bendtsen         JR  Princeton                23:14.4  4:39    2:42.2   4:10.8   7:38.5   9:52.1  13:06.1  14:33.6  17:48.3  20:05.0
      16   16 Lars Mitchel              SR  Colorado St.             23:16.7  4:39    2:41.8   4:11.4   7:39.3   9:53.3  13:06.4  14:36.0  17:56.5  20:13.8
      17   17 James Dunne               SR  Georgetown               23:17.3  4:39    2:43.2   4:12.8   7:40.5   9:53.6  13:06.2  14:35.4  17:49.2  20:03.6
      18   18 Michael Mooney            SR  Colorado St.             23:19.2  4:40    2:42.2   4:12.6   7:39.0   9:53.0  13:05.3  14:36.1  17:56.3  20:13.9
      19   19 Weston Brown              FR  Princeton                23:21.2  4:40    2:42.6   4:12.7   7:37.5   9:51.3  13:05.2  14:33.1  17:48.9  20:11.9
      20   20 Jackson Shorten           JR  Princeton                23:21.5  4:40    2:43.2   4:12.5   7:39.4   9:53.5  13:07.4  14:39.2  17:58.9  20:15.9
      21   21 Nick Sloff                FR  Penn State               23:22.2  4:40    2:42.4   4:12.6   7:40.6   9:54.2  13:08.2  14:39.9  17:59.8  20:17.1
      22   22 Michael Morgan            SR  Providence               23:22.8  4:40    2:45.2   4:15.8   7:40.2   9:57.0  13:10.9  14:42.2  18:00.5  20:19.9
      23   23 Pierre Attiogbe           SO  Cornell                  23:23.6  4:40    2:43.9   4:14.0   7:41.6   9:54.7  13:08.1  14:39.9  18:00.1  20:15.8
      24   24 Cj Sullivan               FR  Villanova                23:24.3  4:41    2:43.5   4:13.4   7:39.5   9:54.2  13:08.1  14:40.0  17:59.4  20:17.7
      25   25 Cory Kennedy              SR  Colorado St.             23:25.3  4:41    2:42.8   4:12.1   7:39.7   9:53.0  13:06.6  14:36.6  17:56.4  20:14.6
      26   26 Robert Carew              SR  UMass Amherst            23:27.7  4:41    2:44.4   4:13.1   7:39.4   9:52.6  13:05.0  14:33.9  17:49.5  20:11.5
      27   27 Damian Hackett            SR  Cornell                  23:29.5  4:42    2:43.2   4:13.6   7:41.1   9:54.6  13:08.9  14:39.9  18:00.7  20:18.9
      28   28 Sam Griffith              SR  Colorado St.             23:30.9  4:42    2:42.9   4:14.3   7:41.1   9:55.9  13:08.9  14:43.3  18:04.2  20:22.3
      29   29 Patrick Anderson          JR  North Carolina           23:32.6  4:42    2:42.5   4:12.6   7:40.9   9:55.4  13:12.2  14:46.2  18:06.8  20:23.7
      30      Matt Leach                    Soar Running Club        23:33.0  4:42    2:41.5   4:11.4   7:38.0   9:52.6  13:09.3  14:41.4  18:00.9  20:18.0
      31   30 Connor McCormick          JR  Princeton                23:36.7  4:43    2:46.0   4:16.3   7:44.6  10:02.9  13:19.2  14:52.5  18:11.0  20:28.6
      32   31 Sean Donoghue             JR  Villanova                23:38.9  4:43    2:43.3   4:13.2   7:39.1   9:53.9  13:07.6  14:43.9  18:08.5  20:33.0
      33   32 Talha Syed                SR  Columbia                 23:39.5  4:44    2:41.0   4:10.6   7:38.3   9:51.5  13:06.1  14:38.2  18:02.0  20:24.1
      34   33 Steven Jackson            SR  Boston College           23:39.9  4:44    2:41.7   4:11.7   7:38.8   9:54.7  13:11.6  14:48.0  18:11.3  20:33.6
      35   34 Joe Sapone                FR  North Carolina           23:40.2  4:44    2:45.2   4:14.8   7:42.6   9:59.4  13:18.7  14:52.1  18:12.5  20:32.1
      36   35 Cormac Dixon              FR  Providence               23:40.4  4:44    2:45.9   4:15.3   7:40.7   9:58.3  13:16.6  14:50.7  18:11.8  20:32.2
      37   36 Jacob Laney               FR  North Carolina           23:41.9  4:44    2:42.8   4:12.3   7:41.0   9:55.5  13:12.3  14:46.2  18:07.2  20:23.7
      38   37 Harrison Witt             JR  Princeton                23:42.1  4:44    2:42.9   4:11.5   7:38.4   9:53.6  13:07.8  14:43.1  18:07.7  20:30.5
      39   38 Charlie North             SO  Georgetown               23:42.9  4:44    2:43.4   4:13.5   7:40.9   9:55.0  13:09.2  14:44.1  18:07.4  20:29.0
      40   39 Jake Allen                SR  Penn State               23:43.3  4:44    2:43.7   4:14.0   7:41.8  10:00.0  13:16.9  14:51.8  18:13.8  20:31.7
      41   40 Brian Dicola              SO  Penn State               23:43.9  4:44    2:45.6   4:16.5   7:42.8  10:01.2  13:23.0  15:00.2  18:21.6  20:45.6
      42   41 Theodor Schucht           FR  Boston College           23:44.3  4:45    2:44.5   4:17.2   7:43.1  10:00.1  13:16.6  14:51.7  18:13.6  20:33.1
      43   42 Joad Martinho             SO  Toledo                   23:46.1  4:45    2:41.0   4:11.0   7:38.3   9:53.0  13:09.0  14:48.2  18:14.7  20:34.9
      44   43 Walker St. John           JR  North Carolina           23:46.5  4:45    2:45.1   4:14.3   7:41.3   9:58.9  13:18.1  14:52.0  18:12.8  20:32.6
      45   44 Collin Boler              FR  Princeton                23:47.0  4:45    2:44.2   4:12.9   7:41.6   9:58.3  13:19.9  14:54.9  18:19.0  20:42.2
      46   45 Jack Coomber              FR  Villanova                23:47.3  4:45    2:41.1   4:11.0   7:40.0   9:56.4  13:15.6  14:51.8  18:14.6  20:34.7
      47   46 Birhanu Harriman          SO  Georgetown               23:48.4  4:45    2:47.0   4:18.9   7:47.9  10:05.6  13:25.0  14:58.3  18:17.8  20:34.7
      48   47 John Lucey                SR  UMass Amherst            23:50.1  4:46    2:46.0   4:15.8   7:44.7  10:02.5  13:22.4  14:55.6  18:18.0  20:37.0
      49   48 Charlie Siebert           SR  Columbia                 23:51.0  4:46    2:45.4   4:16.5   7:45.6  10:03.6  13:24.2  14:58.2  18:19.8  20:38.9
      50   49 Theo Woods                JR  Georgetown               23:51.5  4:46    2:44.8   4:15.8   7:43.1  10:01.2  13:19.8  14:52.4  18:12.2  20:36.1
      51   50 Matthew O'Brien           SO  Cornell                  23:51.9  4:46    2:48.1   4:18.6   7:45.7  10:03.1  13:19.1  14:51.6  18:14.3  20:33.9
      52   51 Chris Henry               SO  Colorado St.             23:52.6  4:46    2:42.6   4:13.8   7:41.4   9:56.1  13:10.8  14:49.1  18:12.9  20:36.7
      53   52 George Keen               SO  Penn                     23:54.9  4:47    2:46.3   4:17.5   7:49.1  10:09.6  13:31.4  15:06.8  18:30.0  20:49.4
      54   53 Michael Norberg           SR  UMass Amherst            23:55.3  4:47    2:44.6   4:15.5   7:43.3  10:01.8  13:21.0  14:55.7  18:17.9  20:38.7
      55   54 Kamari Miller             JR  Syracuse                 23:55.4  4:47    2:44.4   4:16.3   7:45.2  10:04.6  13:28.4  15:03.7  18:25.3  20:41.4
      56   55 Gavin White               SR  Columbia                 23:55.6  4:47    2:43.5   4:13.8   7:42.1   9:59.5  13:19.2  14:52.2  18:15.3  20:36.4
      57      Steven Herganrother           UNAT-Princeton           23:55.8  4:47    2:46.0   4:18.7   7:49.6  10:10.4  13:30.5  15:05.7  18:25.5  20:43.9
      58      Sebastian Martinez        FR  Princeton                23:56.3  4:47    2:46.4   4:18.3   7:49.4  10:09.4  13:27.4  15:02.0  18:23.9  20:42.8
      59      Christian Groendyk        FR  Princeton                23:57.4  4:47    2:43.6   4:13.2   7:40.9   9:57.8  13:19.0  14:55.0  18:19.3  20:40.3
      60   56 Luke Wiley                SO  North Carolina           23:58.6  4:47    2:44.7   4:14.5   7:42.0   9:59.5  13:18.4  14:52.1  18:13.3  20:35.8
      61   57 Ryan Watson               SO  Penn State               23:59.4  4:48    2:45.6   4:16.8   7:42.9  10:01.9  13:22.0  14:57.4  18:20.7  20:43.4
      62   58 Will Kenney               SR  UMass Amherst            24:00.8  4:48    2:45.3   4:15.0   7:43.6  10:03.6  13:28.2  15:05.8  18:31.2  20:51.7
      63   59 Liam Back                 SR  Providence               24:01.6  4:48    2:44.5   4:14.6   7:42.2  10:01.1  13:22.2  14:58.5  18:23.6  20:44.6
      64   60 Patrick Thygesen          SR  Providence               24:02.8  4:48    2:42.8   4:13.1   7:39.7   9:57.5  13:20.1  14:58.1  18:25.7  20:45.9
      65   61 Devon Comber              JR  Villanova                24:03.2  4:48    2:44.4   4:13.9   7:41.0  10:00.3  13:22.8  15:01.7  18:26.1  20:52.9
      66   62 Collin Catherwood         SO  UMass Amherst            24:03.5  4:48    2:45.5   4:15.7   7:43.6  10:02.9  13:27.2  15:04.5  18:30.4  20:51.9
      67   63 Noah Taylor               SR  Rider                    24:03.7  4:48    2:48.2   4:19.5   7:50.2  10:09.4  13:29.4  15:03.5  18:25.3  20:46.4
      68   64 Parker Schneider          JR  Boston University        24:03.7  4:48    2:41.2   4:11.6   7:40.2   9:57.6  13:21.6  14:57.2  18:24.0  20:45.9
      69   65 Brendan Flynn             SO  Penn State               24:04.5  4:49    2:45.2   4:17.8   7:48.1  10:08.8  13:31.1  15:07.7  18:33.2  20:53.2
      70   66 Mac Hadden                SR  Dartmouth                24:05.0  4:49    2:48.3   4:21.1   7:49.4  10:08.4  13:31.3  15:06.1  18:32.9  20:52.7
      71   67 Jack Tavaglione           SO  Rutgers                  24:05.2  4:49    2:42.6   4:14.0   7:45.2  10:04.8  13:28.9  15:03.3  18:27.2  20:47.8
      72   68 Nicholas Carpenter        SO  Penn                     24:05.8  4:49    2:48.4   4:19.1   7:47.0  10:06.4  13:27.2  15:03.9  18:25.2  20:49.8
      73   69 John Garvey               SO  Boston College           24:06.1  4:49    2:46.9   4:18.5   7:48.1  10:07.8  13:28.1  15:02.9  18:26.5  20:47.3
      74   70 Will Purnell              JR  Boston College           24:07.4  4:49    2:46.1   4:17.3   7:44.0  10:02.6  13:22.1  14:57.5  18:23.8  20:47.7
      75   71 Tyler Canaday             JR  Cornell                  24:07.9  4:49    2:47.5   4:18.1   7:46.4  10:06.2  13:26.3  15:03.8  18:27.5  20:53.1
      76   72 Steven Struk              SR  Stony Brook              24:07.9  4:49    2:47.9   4:20.1   7:52.5  10:14.9  13:38.4  15:15.8  18:39.4  20:59.9
      77   73 Jake Gelfand              JR  Cornell                  24:08.4  4:49    2:46.9   4:18.4   7:48.4  10:05.9  13:26.1  15:01.1  18:24.4  20:43.7
      78      Marcello Parra            FR  Princeton                24:08.8  4:49    2:43.0   4:12.4   7:40.4  10:00.5  13:19.5  14:58.7  18:24.9  20:51.7
      79   74 Ben Kirbo                 SO  Colorado St.             24:09.2  4:49    2:44.1   4:15.5   7:46.3  10:05.7  13:27.0  15:01.8  18:26.2  20:49.3
      80   75 Caiden Leen               SO  Penn State               24:10.1  4:50    2:46.2   4:19.8   7:52.4  10:11.3  13:34.6  15:12.3  18:36.2  20:54.6
      81   76 Edward Sullivan           JR  Boston College           24:10.6  4:50    2:46.5   4:18.1   7:44.2  10:02.8  13:22.3  14:57.8  18:24.3  20:50.1
      82   77 Moritz Ebbeskotte         JR  Boston University        24:10.8  4:50    2:43.9   4:14.0   7:45.8  10:07.1  13:30.5  15:07.5  18:34.2  20:56.2
      83   78 Trent Nosky               FR  Colorado St.             24:11.1  4:50    2:44.8   4:15.5   7:46.7  10:06.2  13:31.4  15:10.8  18:39.0  21:01.1
      84   79 Erik Unger                SO  UMass Amherst            24:11.5  4:50    2:45.0   4:17.0   7:50.5  10:09.1  13:30.0  15:07.8  18:31.8  20:55.5



      85   80 Loann Brelivet            SO  Toledo                   24:11.9  4:50    2:45.2   4:16.6   7:47.1  10:07.3  13:32.0  15:08.3  18:34.5  20:55.8
      86   81 Sebastien Reed            SR  Monmouth                 24:11.9  4:50    2:52.5   4:25.7   7:55.4  10:16.5  13:34.8  15:09.6  18:31.4  20:52.7
      87      Alazar Teffra             FR  Georgetown               24:12.2  4:50    2:47.6   4:19.6   7:48.8  10:07.1  13:27.6  15:04.0  18:28.1  20:52.5
      88   82 Owen Lockyer              SR  Columbia                 24:12.7  4:50    2:44.1   4:13.5   7:45.7  10:07.5  13:31.6  15:11.2  18:38.6  21:00.8
      89   83 Aryan Abbaraju            SO  Cornell                  24:12.9  4:50    2:47.4   4:18.2   7:49.5  10:07.0  13:27.3  15:04.1  18:28.4  20:52.8
      90   84 Julian Franjieh           SO  Syracuse                 24:14.6  4:51    2:43.9   4:13.5   7:42.3  10:02.0  13:23.9  15:01.4  18:27.6  20:54.9
      91   85 Collin Gilstrap           SO  Stony Brook              24:15.2  4:51    2:42.1   4:11.4   7:39.8   9:55.9  13:20.2  14:57.8  18:27.0  20:52.8
      92      Jack McLoughlin           JR  Georgetown               24:17.0  4:51    2:42.5   4:13.6   7:44.5  10:04.1  13:28.4  15:06.5  18:36.8  21:00.4
      93   86 Edwin Klanke              JR  Penn                     24:18.2  4:51    2:43.6   4:14.0   7:41.3  10:01.0  13:22.1  15:00.4  18:31.0  20:57.7
      94   87 Alex Brown                SR  Boston University        24:18.4  4:51    2:51.3   4:24.0   7:54.7  10:14.0  13:37.1  15:12.5  18:38.9  20:59.9
      95   88 Walker Beverly            JR  Columbia                 24:19.8  4:52    2:46.5   4:19.8   7:49.9  10:10.7  13:32.0  15:12.3  18:40.3  21:04.3
      96   89 Dennis Fortuna            JR  Penn                     24:20.2  4:52    2:45.1   4:16.9   7:44.3  10:04.0  13:27.0  15:04.3  18:32.4  20:56.3
      97      Ryan Johnson              JR  Cornell                  24:20.6  4:52    2:47.2   4:17.9   7:48.7  10:07.2  13:28.9  15:05.9  18:33.4  21:00.1
      98   90 Henry Gartner             SO  Stony Brook              24:22.2  4:52    2:47.4   4:18.9   7:50.4  10:13.8  13:39.6  15:17.2  18:42.5  21:05.3
      99   91 Joseph Ruiz               FR  Penn                     24:22.4  4:52    2:48.8   4:20.7   7:55.3  10:16.1  13:40.6  15:17.9  18:45.6  21:09.1
     100   92 Zane Powell               SO  Providence               24:23.1  4:52    2:43.9   4:14.7   7:40.4  10:00.1  13:23.8  14:59.7  18:24.7  20:52.0
     101   93 Justin Healey             JR  Penn State               24:23.2  4:52    2:45.3   4:17.6   7:53.2  10:17.4  13:43.4  15:22.4  18:49.2  21:12.5
     102   94 Jesse Campoverde          SR  Rider                    24:24.7  4:53    2:53.2   4:29.0   8:07.0  10:32.4  13:57.3  15:32.2  18:53.5  21:12.4
     103      Knox Young                FR  North Carolina           24:25.0  4:53    2:45.1   4:15.5   7:47.6  10:09.6  13:37.6  15:16.1  18:46.9  21:07.9
     104   95 Glenn Bell                JR  Boston University        24:25.6  4:53    2:48.7   4:20.1   7:53.3  10:14.0  13:41.4  15:18.7  18:45.1  21:08.2
     105      Sahil Dodda               JR  Penn                     24:25.6  4:53    2:43.0   4:12.5   7:39.3   9:54.3  13:18.3  14:54.8  18:26.5  20:56.8
     106   96 Hisham Ettayebi           SO  Rutgers                  24:26.0  4:53    2:50.1   4:22.4   7:53.5  10:16.4  13:38.6  15:15.7  18:41.0  21:04.4
     107   97 Michael Hawkes            JR  Stony Brook              24:26.7  4:53    2:46.2   4:19.3   7:49.9  10:10.9  13:36.9  15:15.1  18:44.0  21:09.7
     108      T.J. Roden                FR  Penn State               24:27.3  4:53    2:43.8   4:14.6   7:44.3  10:05.5  13:30.8  15:10.1  18:41.0  21:09.2
     109   98 Liam Ouellette            JR  UMass Amherst            24:28.4  4:53    2:46.9   4:17.7   7:50.1  10:11.1  13:36.2  15:15.3  18:43.5  21:08.8
     110      Derek Fearon              SR  Georgetown               24:28.5  4:53    2:43.6   4:12.7   7:41.0  10:01.6  13:25.8  15:04.0  18:34.8  21:01.7
     111      Tyler Rader               FR  Penn State               24:30.3  4:54    2:45.6   4:17.4   7:53.2  10:17.3  13:44.0  15:23.1  18:54.0  21:14.1
     112   99 Peter Fogarty             SO  Iona                     24:30.9  4:54    2:45.3   4:17.8   7:52.2  10:14.5  13:39.1  15:17.7  18:47.4  21:14.3
     113      Shane Murphy              FR  Penn                     24:31.4  4:54    2:49.9   4:23.4   8:00.8  10:26.0  13:55.3  15:33.9  19:04.3  21:28.1
     114      Silas Ruth                JR  Penn                     24:32.0  4:54    2:46.2   4:19.3   7:53.7  10:16.9  13:44.6  15:23.8  18:56.2  21:21.5
     115      Peyton Shute              FR  Cornell                  24:32.3  4:54    2:49.6   4:23.9   7:56.7  10:17.0  13:42.8  15:22.1  18:50.1  21:13.8
     116  100 Liam McCay                FR  Providence               24:32.3  4:54    2:44.5   4:15.7   7:48.8  10:10.4  13:37.5  15:16.9  18:46.5  21:12.9
     117      Matthew George            SR  UMass Amherst            24:33.1  4:54    2:47.3   4:19.6   7:50.1  10:09.9  13:36.7  15:16.1  18:46.2  21:12.5
     118      Nick Sullivan             FR  Villanova                24:33.7  4:54    2:43.2   4:12.0   7:40.2  10:00.3  13:26.2  15:06.3  18:40.7  21:09.5
     119  101 Patrick Mulryan           FR  Boston College           24:33.9  4:54    2:46.9   4:19.6   7:53.5  10:17.2  13:43.9  15:22.9  18:54.4  21:20.1
     120  102 Edward Blaha              JR  Columbia                 24:34.6  4:55    2:45.2   4:16.1   7:44.0  10:03.4  13:23.8  15:04.3  18:35.0  21:03.6
     121  103 Ashton Bange              SO  Dartmouth                24:35.1  4:55    2:52.6   4:26.3   8:04.6  10:28.9  13:54.0  15:29.7  18:56.8  21:19.6
     122  104 Tennessee Tremain         JR  Monmouth                 24:35.5  4:55    2:55.4   4:29.5   8:03.0  10:25.6  13:52.4  15:29.9  18:58.4  21:22.8
     123  105 Shane Coffey              SR  Providence               24:36.2  4:55    2:46.5   4:18.9   7:48.8  10:10.5  13:36.5  15:15.6  18:42.9  21:10.7
     124  106 Ethan Green               FR  Stony Brook              24:36.8  4:55    2:43.2   4:13.7   7:42.8  10:03.3  13:30.5  15:11.9  18:47.8  21:17.0
     125      Liam Going                JR  Penn                     24:37.7  4:55    2:49.8   4:24.6   8:02.3  10:26.3  13:55.0  15:33.2  19:01.6  21:24.9
     126  107 Solomon Holden-Betts      SO  Syracuse                 24:37.9  4:55    2:45.0   4:15.2   7:47.5  10:13.1  13:40.3  15:21.0  18:50.6  21:19.3
     127  108 Daniel Hruska             FR  Boston University        24:38.0  4:55    2:47.0   4:21.0   7:55.0  10:20.6  13:50.5  15:30.2  19:01.3  21:24.8
     128  109 James American Horse      FR  Boston University        24:38.1  4:55    2:43.6   4:15.7   7:47.6  10:12.8  13:38.5  15:21.1  18:51.1  21:15.1
     129  110 Matthew Doherty           SO  Brown                    24:38.4  4:55    2:51.9   4:26.2   8:04.7  10:30.4  13:58.6  15:35.9  19:03.7  21:25.1
     130  111 Justin Hickey             SR  Brown                    24:40.8  4:56    2:49.5   4:23.2   7:56.9  10:21.2  13:49.5  15:28.2  18:57.6  21:20.3
     131      Kai Mitchel-Reiss         FR  Villanova                24:41.5  4:56    2:43.9   4:14.6   7:48.0  10:13.6  13:42.5  15:22.6  18:53.4  21:20.2
     132      Mac Conwell               FR  North Carolina           24:42.0  4:56    2:44.8   4:15.2   7:42.8   9:59.8  13:19.2  14:59.7  18:36.0  21:08.4
     133  112 Dan Pedretti              SR  Rutgers                  24:42.1  4:56    2:48.2   4:21.6   7:55.9  10:18.7  13:44.8  15:23.4  18:55.3  21:21.0
     134  113 Geoff Howles              SR  Toledo                   24:42.3  4:56    2:44.4   4:16.5   7:48.8  10:13.2  13:40.0  15:18.2  18:50.4  21:15.2
     135  114 Micah Lawson              SO  Rutgers                  24:43.5  4:56    2:46.3   4:21.6   7:56.5  10:22.2  13:52.9  15:32.9  19:02.6  21:27.3
     136      Logan Strawser            FR  Penn State               24:44.4  4:57    2:45.5   4:16.9   7:46.0  10:08.2  13:32.5  15:12.4  18:46.7  21:15.5
     137  115 Baker Pashea              JR  Dartmouth                24:44.5  4:57    2:52.3   4:26.8   8:03.8  10:29.2  13:56.1  15:32.8  19:00.8  21:26.2
     138  116 Aidan Brancaccio          SO  Boston College           24:44.7  4:57    2:45.0   4:17.7   7:51.2  10:17.4  13:40.8  15:24.6  18:54.7  21:20.5
     139      Quinn Parrish                 UNAT-Georgetown          24:45.7  4:57    2:47.2   4:19.9   7:52.9  10:15.5  13:48.1  15:28.5  19:01.1  21:26.6
     140  117 Joshuah Taylor            JR  Toledo                   24:46.1  4:57    2:48.3   4:21.0   7:55.7  10:21.3  13:50.3  15:29.6  19:01.2  21:27.5
     141      Andrew McGonigle          FR  Penn State               24:46.5  4:57    2:45.5   4:17.7   7:49.0  10:14.8  13:44.2  15:22.9  18:55.4  21:24.5
     142  118 Eric Sankey               JR  Dartmouth                24:47.3  4:57    2:50.0   4:22.8   7:59.6  10:24.4  13:53.5  15:31.5  19:00.7  21:27.2
     143  119 Liam Tilton               JR  Rutgers                  24:47.9  4:57    2:47.3   4:20.9   7:53.9  10:19.0  13:45.1  15:24.0  18:55.0  21:24.4
     144  120 Connor Foley              FR  Dartmouth                24:49.1  4:57    2:53.1   4:27.7   8:07.2  10:32.2  14:01.7  15:39.5  19:08.1  21:32.0
     145  121 Scott Fagan               SO  Iona                     24:49.4  4:58    2:45.3   4:17.1   7:53.8  10:20.1  13:52.1  15:33.1  19:03.8  21:29.6
     146  122 Charlie Tuttle            JR  Boston University        24:49.6  4:58    2:53.1   4:27.9   8:03.2  10:29.0  13:56.9  15:35.3  19:08.0  21:32.7
     147      William Johnston          FR  Providence               24:51.8  4:58    2:50.1   4:21.8   7:56.3  10:22.9  13:51.4  15:30.6  19:00.3  21:27.3
     148      Zachary Winnicki          JR  Cornell                  24:52.0  4:58    2:52.6   4:28.1   8:07.1  10:29.9  14:00.8  15:40.7  19:14.2  21:37.6
     149      Tucker Bowerfind          JR  Boston University        24:52.1  4:58    2:44.2   4:17.1   7:52.2  10:14.1  13:38.7  15:21.3  18:53.3  21:20.4
     150  123 Henry Koike-Sieira        FR  Columbia                 24:52.4  4:58    2:45.5   4:17.2   7:51.5  10:16.4  13:45.6  15:27.8  19:00.8  21:23.6
     151  124 Kyle Rakitis              SO  Rutgers                  24:55.1  4:59    2:47.8   4:21.8   7:59.9  10:25.0  13:59.9  15:40.8  19:15.8  21:44.6
     152      Eero Helenius             JR  Boston College           24:55.6  4:59    2:46.6   4:17.9   7:49.5  10:15.8  13:44.0  15:24.8  19:02.2  21:28.0
     153  125 Nick Tardugno             SR  Stony Brook              24:56.1  4:59    2:50.3   4:23.3   8:00.5  10:25.7  13:57.3  15:35.9  19:07.0  21:33.9
     154  126 Dominik Lisicky           JR  Rider                    24:56.1  4:59    2:53.6   4:29.0   8:07.4  10:32.4  13:57.5  15:36.4  19:04.1  21:32.2
     155      Martin Brophy                 UNA-Rutgers              24:56.3  4:59    2:54.0   4:29.9   8:05.5  10:31.8  13:59.0  15:38.5  19:06.3  21:31.8
     156      Karsen Vesty              SO  Boston University        24:56.7  4:59    2:40.6   4:10.2   7:42.3  10:07.7  13:35.7  15:16.0  18:51.6  21:25.7
     157  127 Tomas Barry               FR  Monmouth                 24:56.9  4:59    2:56.3   4:30.9   8:09.0  10:32.6  14:02.5  15:42.7  19:14.5  21:40.4
     158  128 Billy Clewell             JR  Rutgers                  24:57.2  4:59    2:48.8   4:23.2   8:03.7  10:27.7  13:57.1  15:35.6  19:09.6  21:35.8
     159  129 Tamrat Snyder             SR  Rider                    24:57.6  4:59    2:53.7   4:29.2   8:09.1  10:34.7  14:05.4  15:45.0  19:15.7  21:42.8
     160  130 Nick Kuenkel              FR  Monmouth                 24:57.8  4:59    2:54.7   4:29.6   8:07.9  10:33.3  14:02.0  15:40.9  19:14.3  21:40.4
     161      Brian Pedretti            SR  Rutgers                  24:58.7  4:59    2:45.8   4:18.3   7:54.3  10:18.1  13:47.1  15:28.8  19:04.6  21:34.6
     162      Avery Keith                   UNAT-Princeton           24:59.1  4:59    2:46.3   4:19.0   7:49.6  10:10.0  13:31.0  15:08.6  18:44.8  21:19.6
     163      Ben Bergey                SO  Columbia                 24:59.6  5:00    2:44.4   4:16.6   7:54.2  10:21.6  13:53.5  15:35.1  19:07.9  21:33.4
     164      Alexander Brown           SO  Boston College           25:00.0  5:00    2:47.1   4:20.2   7:54.5  10:20.7  13:51.7  15:34.2  19:10.1  21:39.6
     165      Zeb Hinker                JR  Rutgers                  25:01.2  5:00    2:48.3   4:21.9   8:00.0  10:24.6  13:56.0  15:37.6  19:11.8  21:38.2
     166  131 Sam Colton                SR  Brown                    25:04.8  5:01    2:51.2   4:26.4   8:04.9  10:32.1  14:02.3  15:42.0  19:15.1  21:41.1
     167      Sean Fortunato            SO  Boston College           25:05.1  5:01    2:46.9   4:19.8   7:53.7  10:18.0  13:46.3  15:27.1  19:05.7  21:37.0
     168      Owen Nelson               SR  Columbia                 25:07.1  5:01    2:44.7   4:16.9   7:56.9  10:22.1  13:52.9  15:33.0  19:06.7  21:36.0
     169  132 John Ryan                 SO  Brown                    25:08.6  5:01    2:51.0   4:25.6   8:03.6  10:30.7  14:01.1  15:41.2  19:15.1  21:42.8
     170      Caleb Prettyman               UNA-Penn State           25:09.0  5:01    2:47.3   4:20.4   7:57.1  10:23.7  13:54.2  15:36.3  19:08.7  21:40.8
     171  133 Sebastian Margetts        SO  Brown                    25:10.7  5:02    2:49.4   4:22.5   7:56.7  10:19.8  13:49.6  15:31.9  19:04.1  21:36.1
     172  134 Paul Abeln                FR  Stony Brook              25:10.8  5:02    2:52.2   4:27.9   8:04.5  10:29.5  13:57.1  15:36.1  19:12.1  21:42.1
     173      Sean Matthews             SO  Rutgers                  25:12.4  5:02    2:54.0   4:29.8   8:13.1  10:39.1  14:12.0  15:50.9  19:22.1  21:46.7
     174  135 Gavin Rossi               FR  Monmouth                 25:13.9  5:02    2:55.9   4:30.3   8:11.8  10:35.8  14:04.3  15:43.2  19:15.5  21:41.0
     175      Diego Mendez Colon        FR  Penn                     25:17.9  5:03    2:52.7   4:27.9   8:07.7  10:34.6  14:06.1  15:44.9  19:20.2  21:50.4
     176      Finn Burke                SO  Stony Brook              25:18.4  5:03    2:53.8   4:29.7   8:08.2  10:35.0  14:06.7  15:45.2  19:20.7  21:49.8
     177      Adam Martinson            SO  Cornell                  25:19.2  5:03    2:52.8   4:28.8   8:07.4  10:30.0  13:59.5  15:39.0  19:14.1  21:44.0
     178  136 Evan Bork                 JR  Dartmouth                25:20.7  5:04    2:52.9   4:28.4   8:08.5  10:33.6  14:06.4  15:46.6  19:24.9  21:57.7
     179      Neel Chittur              SO  Stony Brook              25:21.3  5:04    2:51.9   4:26.9   8:06.3  10:33.1  14:07.0  15:47.7  19:26.2  21:56.6
     180      Will Loggia               SR  Boston University        25:23.7  5:04    2:55.0   4:29.4   8:13.0  10:40.2  14:14.0  15:55.3  19:29.7  22:00.6
     181      John Fontanez             JR  Stony Brook              25:24.0  5:04    2:51.5   4:24.9   8:05.7  10:35.5  14:17.0  16:01.9  19:38.2  22:06.2
     182  137 Ben Williams              SR  Dartmouth                25:24.3  5:04    2:48.9   4:21.2   7:57.7  10:23.4  13:56.7  15:41.9  19:23.8  21:55.1



     183      Jacob Sushinsky           FR  Boston University        25:24.5  5:04    2:51.1   4:24.8   8:03.9  10:32.8  14:03.9  15:44.5  19:21.0  21:53.9
     184      Alex Niemiec                  UNA-Princeton            25:24.7  5:05    2:46.7   4:20.4   7:56.2  10:24.9  13:59.7  15:42.7  19:23.6  21:54.4
     185      Esfan Daya                FR  Penn                     25:24.9  5:05    2:52.6   4:30.2   8:13.4  10:41.0  14:15.0  15:56.1  19:33.4  22:04.2
     186  138 Santino D'Amelio          FR  Rider                    25:26.2  5:05    2:56.2   4:30.1   8:09.6  10:36.3  14:11.3  15:56.8  19:35.9  22:05.5
     187  139 Nico Grilli               JR  Monmouth                 25:26.7  5:05    2:56.8   4:32.4   8:17.5  10:45.0  14:21.1  16:00.1  19:38.0  22:04.2
     188      Jeremie Garcia            SR  Monmouth                 25:28.0  5:05    2:55.8   4:30.6   8:12.7  10:38.2  14:10.6  15:52.3  19:30.0  22:02.2
     189      Kofi Fordjour             SO  Penn                     25:28.7  5:05    3:05.8   4:41.4   8:26.9  10:53.1  14:25.8  16:05.9  19:37.9  22:03.0
     190  140 Max Matolin               JR  Toledo                   25:30.1  5:06    2:49.1   4:23.8   8:04.2  10:31.8  14:05.9  15:47.8  19:29.6  22:02.7
     191      Max Miller                FR  Dartmouth                25:30.4  5:06    2:53.1   4:28.5   8:08.9  10:38.3  14:17.2  15:58.9  19:38.8  22:08.9
     192  141 Joey Hendershot           SO  Syracuse                 25:31.2  5:06    2:50.5   4:25.3   8:04.2  10:34.3  14:09.3  15:54.4  19:35.1  22:06.3
     193  142 Gabriel Planty            JR  Syracuse                 25:32.4  5:06    2:49.2   4:21.1   7:54.3  10:18.1  13:45.5  15:33.1  19:14.3  21:57.0
     194      David Jiang               FR  Dartmouth                25:33.2  5:06    2:53.6   4:28.5   8:07.5  10:33.8  14:06.9  15:50.7  19:30.6  22:03.0
     195      Brian Liebowitz           FR  Stony Brook              25:38.3  5:07    2:51.1   4:26.0   8:06.1  10:33.4  14:06.9  15:50.0  19:31.0  22:04.5
     196      William Shaughnessy       SR  Penn                     25:40.9  5:08    2:44.6   4:16.4   7:49.2  10:15.1  13:50.0  15:33.8  19:16.3  21:53.1
     197      Jack Fenlon               FR  Villanova                25:43.7  5:08    2:43.1   4:13.8   7:41.9  10:09.4  13:40.6  15:28.2  19:18.2  22:00.2
     198      Mac Kittrell              FR  Boston College           25:43.8  5:08    2:47.6   4:19.7   8:02.9  10:30.4  14:05.4  15:49.5  19:31.6  22:06.7
     199      Isaac Mahler              FR  Boston University        25:44.0  5:08    2:51.6   4:27.9   8:08.5  10:36.5  14:10.3  15:51.9  19:31.8  22:08.2
     200  143 Ian Smith                 JR  Rider                    25:47.1  5:09    2:57.1   4:34.1   8:18.9  10:53.8  14:36.9  16:21.1  20:03.1  22:30.4
     201  144 Jared Voorhees            FR  Rider                    25:47.5  5:09    2:57.1   4:33.4   8:17.0  10:44.5  14:20.1  16:00.1  19:40.3  22:10.5
     202      Joshua Tejada             FR  Monmouth                 25:50.7  5:10    2:56.8   4:33.5   8:17.8  10:45.2  14:21.5  16:02.2  19:44.8  22:18.2
     203  145 Christian Audrin          SO  Iona                     25:51.2  5:10    2:47.6   4:21.5   8:02.5  10:32.3  14:09.0  15:53.8  19:36.3  22:10.4
     204      Aidan Gilmore             SR  Monmouth                 25:51.9  5:10    2:55.8   4:30.8   8:12.8  10:42.2  14:20.0  16:02.8  19:47.8  22:19.0
     205      Thomas Burfeind           SR  Stony Brook              25:52.2  5:10    2:49.3   4:23.1   8:00.1  10:25.5  14:05.7  15:50.5  19:41.7  22:22.5
     206      Iain Taylor               SR  Rider                    25:55.8  5:11    2:53.3   4:28.3   8:08.3  10:36.3  14:11.2  15:57.2  19:42.2  22:17.5
     207      George Blaha              JR  Columbia                 25:55.8  5:11    2:50.4   4:24.9   8:04.8  10:30.6  14:09.6  15:55.0  19:36.8  22:14.3
     208      Jack Nauman               FR  Boston College           25:56.2  5:11    2:47.4   4:20.1   8:01.6  10:30.8  14:11.4  15:56.3  19:46.8  22:23.0
     209      Nathan Armstrong          SR  Rider                    25:58.7  5:11    2:57.1   4:33.8   8:17.3  10:49.1  14:29.5  16:14.8  19:55.2  22:36.8
     210      Matthew Mastroly          SO  Rider                    25:59.9  5:12    2:55.6   4:31.9   8:14.6  10:45.2  14:26.4  16:12.2  19:55.3  22:31.2
     211  146 Tommy Gaffey              SO  Brown                    26:02.0  5:12    2:50.9   4:26.0   8:03.5  10:30.5  14:00.9  15:41.9  19:15.9  21:47.2
     212      Joseph Bertola            SO  Stony Brook              26:02.5  5:12    2:54.2   4:29.9   8:13.2  10:46.4  14:25.7  16:10.8  19:54.2  22:31.1
     213  147 Jason Markopoulos         JR  Brown                    26:10.6  5:14    2:53.5   4:28.3   8:11.3  10:41.1  14:22.1  16:09.1  19:55.8  22:31.9
     214      Maan Patel                    UNA-Rutgers              26:11.3  5:14    2:56.0   4:34.0   8:20.2  10:49.0  14:26.6  16:09.1  19:56.8  22:34.3
     215      John Fitzpatrick          JR  Boston College           26:12.7  5:14    2:51.6   4:27.1   8:04.4  10:30.3  13:59.3  15:46.1  19:34.3  22:28.5
     216  148 Alex Martinez             FR  Toledo                   26:14.5  5:14    2:49.9   4:23.4   8:03.4  10:33.0  14:11.9  15:56.0  19:45.2  22:17.1
     217      Chris Shay                    UNA-Rutgers              26:15.8  5:15    2:58.8   4:36.3   8:24.1  10:54.7  14:37.4  16:22.2  20:07.0  22:40.8
     218      Luke Bodden               FR  Brown                    26:17.0  5:15    2:52.1   4:26.9   8:07.2  10:39.4  14:23.5  16:11.1  20:02.2  22:41.3
     219      Colin Fisher              FR  Brown                    26:35.4  5:19    2:51.3   4:26.3   8:09.3  10:45.8  14:30.7  16:20.8  20:14.9  22:56.8
     220  149 Jack O'Keefe              SO  Iona                     26:38.0  5:19    3:02.2   4:42.0   8:33.0  11:04.9  14:46.9  16:32.0  20:19.4  22:57.8
     221      Adam Mugavero             SR  Rider                    26:45.5  5:21    2:56.3   4:33.5   8:17.3  10:49.1  14:36.7  16:27.0  20:27.1  23:10.3
     222      Cole Knoedler             SO  Rider                    26:56.2  5:23    2:57.3   4:34.5   8:26.1  11:03.5  14:52.0  16:41.2  20:37.3  23:20.6
     223      David Rodenhaver          SO  Rider                    26:56.3  5:23    2:57.6   4:34.3   8:26.8  11:03.7  14:52.0  16:41.1  20:37.2  23:20.0
     224      Mike Laskowski            SR  Rider                    27:06.2  5:25    2:56.8   4:33.7   8:29.1  11:11.6  15:00.6  16:53.2  20:48.2  23:34.0
     225      Dylan Guarquila           FR  Rider                    27:12.2  5:26    2:58.3   4:37.6   8:35.5  11:13.0  15:01.4  16:49.1  20:44.4  23:27.1
     226  150 Jack Novelli              FR  Iona                     27:36.8  5:31    3:02.3   4:45.4   8:48.6  11:27.6  15:21.8  17:11.0  21:04.8  23:48.9
     227  151 Caleb Deane               JR  Iona                     27:48.2  5:33    2:48.6   4:25.7   8:22.2  11:11.6  15:15.8  17:08.4  21:08.7  23:57.2
              Andrew Fogarty            SO  Iona                                      2:46.2   4:19.8   8:00.3  10:35.5                                    
              Brian Theobald            FR  Villanova                                 2:49.0   4:27.4                                                      
              Caiden Lee                JR  Boston University                         2:43.6   4:15.5   7:53.0  10:28.0  14:10.0  16:01.7                  
              Caudell Cajuste           FR  Iona                                      2:49.3   4:26.5                                                      
              Douglas Antaky            FR  Cornell                                   2:50.7   4:26.0   8:12.9  10:48.6  14:39.7                           
              Patrick Malone            JR  Syracuse                                  2:48.7   4:23.8   8:08.5  10:40.6                                    
              Franco Parra                  UNA-Princeton                             2:46.4   4:18.7   7:52.0  10:17.0  13:47.7                           

                    PRINCETON CROSS COUNTRY FALL CLASSIC
                  October 18, 2024    Princeton University

                             MENS RACE - 8000M

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    70  Villanova                      (23:06.6  115:32.7 1:02.1)
=============================================
  1      2  Liam Murphy              SR    22:36.8
  2      4  Marco Langon             JR    22:46.2
  3      9  Bailey Habler            FR    23:06.5
  4     24  Cj Sullivan              FR    23:24.3
  5     31  Sean Donoghue            JR    23:38.9
  6   ( 45) Jack Coomber             FR    23:47.3
  7   ( 61) Devon Comber             JR    24:03.2

  2.    87  Georgetown                     (23:16.9  116:24.4 0:38.9)
=============================================
  1      7  Abel Teffra              SR    23:04.0
  2     11  Lucas Guerra             JR    23:07.3
  3     14  Luke Ondracek            SO    23:12.9
  4     17  James Dunne              SR    23:17.3
  5     38  Charlie North            SO    23:42.9
  6   ( 46) Birhanu Harriman         SO    23:48.4
  7   ( 49) Theo Woods               JR    23:51.5

  3.    92  Princeton                      (23:19.6  116:37.9 0:32.6)
=============================================
  1      8  Myles Hogan              JR    23:04.1
  2     15  Nicholas Bendtsen        JR    23:14.4
  3     19  Weston Brown             FR    23:21.2
  4     20  Jackson Shorten          JR    23:21.5
  5     30  Connor McCormick         JR    23:36.7
  6   ( 37) Harrison Witt            JR    23:42.1
  7   ( 44) Collin Boler             FR    23:47.0

  4.   106  North Carolina                 (23:18.1  116:30.5 1:07.5)
=============================================
  1      1  Ethan Strand             SR    22:34.4



  2      6  Colton Sands             JR    23:01.4
  3     29  Patrick Anderson         JR    23:32.6
  4     34  Joe Sapone               FR    23:40.2
  5     36  Jacob Laney              FR    23:41.9
  6   ( 43) Walker St. John          JR    23:46.5
  7   ( 56) Luke Wiley               SO    23:58.6

  5.   138  Colorado St.                   (23:29.0  117:24.7 0:35.9)
=============================================
  1     16  Lars Mitchel             SR    23:16.7
  2     18  Michael Mooney           SR    23:19.2
  3     25  Cory Kennedy             SR    23:25.3
  4     28  Sam Griffith             SR    23:30.9
  5     51  Chris Henry              SO    23:52.6
  6   ( 74) Ben Kirbo                SO    24:09.2
  7   ( 78) Trent Nosky              FR    24:11.1

  6.   183  Cornell                        (23:36.2  118:00.6 1:00.2)
=============================================
  1     12  Derek Amicon             SR    23:07.7
  2     23  Pierre Attiogbe          SO    23:23.6
  3     27  Damian Hackett           SR    23:29.5
  4     50  Matthew O'Brien          SO    23:51.9
  5     71  Tyler Canaday            JR    24:07.9
  6   ( 73) Jake Gelfand             JR    24:08.4
  7   ( 83) Aryan Abbaraju           SO    24:12.9

  7.   221  Penn                           (23:39.4  118:16.9 1:27.3)
=============================================
  1      5  Dylan Throop             SR    22:50.9
  2     10  Luke Johnson             SR    23:07.1
  3     52  George Keen              SO    23:54.9
  4     68  Nicholas Carpenter       SO    24:05.8
  5     86  Edwin Klanke             JR    24:18.2
  6   ( 89) Dennis Fortuna           JR    24:20.2
  7   ( 91) Joseph Ruiz              FR    24:22.4

  8.   222  Penn State                     (23:46.7  118:53.3 0:42.3)
=============================================
  1     21  Nick Sloff               FR    23:22.2
  2     39  Jake Allen               SR    23:43.3
  3     40  Brian Dicola             SO    23:43.9
  4     57  Ryan Watson              SO    23:59.4
  5     65  Brendan Flynn            SO    24:04.5
  6   ( 75) Caiden Leen              SO    24:10.1
  7   ( 93) Justin Healey            JR    24:23.2

  9.   246  UMass Amherst                  (23:51.5  119:17.4 0:35.8)
=============================================
  1     26  Robert Carew             SR    23:27.7
  2     47  John Lucey               SR    23:50.1
  3     53  Michael Norberg          SR    23:55.3
  4     58  Will Kenney              SR    24:00.8
  5     62  Collin Catherwood        SO    24:03.5
  6   ( 79) Erik Unger               SO    24:11.5
  7   ( 98) Liam Ouellette           JR    24:28.4

 10.   268  Providence                     (23:54.2  119:30.7 1:00.3)
=============================================
  1     22  Michael Morgan           SR    23:22.8
  2     35  Cormac Dixon             FR    23:40.4
  3     59  Liam Back                SR    24:01.6
  4     60  Patrick Thygesen         SR    24:02.8
  5     92  Zane Powell              SO    24:23.1
  6   (100) Liam McCay               FR    24:32.3
  7   (105) Shane Coffey             SR    24:36.2

 11.   289  Boston College                 (23:57.7  119:48.3 0:30.7)
=============================================
  1     33  Steven Jackson           SR    23:39.9
  2     41  Theodor Schucht          FR    23:44.3
  3     69  John Garvey              SO    24:06.1
  4     70  Will Purnell             JR    24:07.4
  5     76  Edward Sullivan          JR    24:10.6
  6   (101) Patrick Mulryan          FR    24:33.9
  7   (116) Aidan Brancaccio         SO    24:44.7

 12.   305  Columbia                       (23:59.8  119:58.6 0:40.3)
=============================================
  1     32  Talha Syed               SR    23:39.5
  2     48  Charlie Siebert          SR    23:51.0
  3     55  Gavin White              SR    23:55.6
  4     82  Owen Lockyer             SR    24:12.7
  5     88  Walker Beverly           JR    24:19.8
  6   (102) Edward Blaha             JR    24:34.6
  7   (123) Henry Koike-Sieira       FR    24:52.4

 13.   355  Toledo                         (24:02.1  120:10.3 2:02.2)
=============================================
  1      3  Dominic Serem            FR    22:43.9
  2     42  Joad Martinho            SO    23:46.1
  3     80  Loann Brelivet           SO    24:11.9
  4    113  Geoff Howles             SR    24:42.3
  5    117  Joshuah Taylor           JR    24:46.1
  6   (140) Max Matolin              JR    25:30.1
  7   (148) Alex Martinez            FR    26:14.5

 14.   431  Boston University              (24:19.3  121:36.5 0:34.3)



=============================================
  1     64  Parker Schneider         JR    24:03.7
  2     77  Moritz Ebbeskotte        JR    24:10.8
  3     87  Alex Brown               SR    24:18.4
  4     95  Glenn Bell               JR    24:25.6
  5    108  Daniel Hruska            FR    24:38.0
  6   (109) James American Horse     FR    24:38.1
  7   (122) Charlie Tuttle           JR    24:49.6

 15.   450  Stony Brook                    (24:21.8  121:48.8 0:28.9)
=============================================
  1     72  Steven Struk             SR    24:07.9
  2     85  Collin Gilstrap          SO    24:15.2
  3     90  Henry Gartner            SO    24:22.2
  4     97  Michael Hawkes           JR    24:26.7
  5    106  Ethan Green              FR    24:36.8
  6   (125) Nick Tardugno            SR    24:56.1
  7   (134) Paul Abeln               FR    25:10.8

 16.   455  Monmouth                       (24:22.8  121:53.9 1:46.0)
=============================================
  1     13  Declan McDonnell         JR    23:11.8
  2     81  Sebastien Reed           SR    24:11.9
  3    104  Tennessee Tremain        JR    24:35.5
  4    127  Tomas Barry              FR    24:56.9
  5    130  Nick Kuenkel             FR    24:57.8
  6   (135) Gavin Rossi              FR    25:13.9
  7   (139) Nico Grilli              JR    25:26.7

 17.   508  Rutgers                        (24:33.0  122:44.7 0:42.7)
=============================================
  1     67  Jack Tavaglione          SO    24:05.2
  2     96  Hisham Ettayebi          SO    24:26.0
  3    112  Dan Pedretti             SR    24:42.1
  4    114  Micah Lawson             SO    24:43.5
  5    119  Liam Tilton              JR    24:47.9
  6   (124) Kyle Rakitis             SO    24:55.1
  7   (128) Billy Clewell            JR    24:57.2

 18.   522  Dartmouth                      (24:36.2  123:01.0 0:44.1)
=============================================
  1     66  Mac Hadden               SR    24:05.0
  2    103  Ashton Bange             SO    24:35.1
  3    115  Baker Pashea             JR    24:44.5
  4    118  Eric Sankey              JR    24:47.3
  5    120  Connor Foley             FR    24:49.1
  6   (136) Evan Bork                JR    25:20.7
  7   (137) Ben Williams             SR    25:24.3

 19.   528  Syracuse                       (24:46.3  123:51.5 1:37.0)
=============================================
  1     54  Kamari Miller            JR    23:55.4
  2     84  Julian Franjieh          SO    24:14.6
  3    107  Solomon Holden-Betts     SO    24:37.9
  4    141  Joey Hendershot          SO    25:31.2
  5    142  Gabriel Planty           JR    25:32.4

 20.   550  Rider                          (24:45.7  123:48.3 1:22.5)
=============================================
  1     63  Noah Taylor              SR    24:03.7
  2     94  Jesse Campoverde         SR    24:24.7
  3    126  Dominik Lisicky          JR    24:56.1
  4    129  Tamrat Snyder            SR    24:57.6
  5    138  Santino D'Amelio         FR    25:26.2
  6   (143) Ian Smith                JR    25:47.1
  7   (144) Jared Voorhees           FR    25:47.5

 21.   617  Brown                          (24:56.7  124:43.3 0:32.3)
=============================================
  1    110  Matthew Doherty          SO    24:38.4
  2    111  Justin Hickey            SR    24:40.8
  3    131  Sam Colton               SR    25:04.8
  4    132  John Ryan                SO    25:08.6
  5    133  Sebastian Margetts       SO    25:10.7
  6   (146) Tommy Gaffey             SO    26:02.0
  7   (147) Jason Markopoulos        JR    26:10.6

 22.   664  Iona                           (25:53.3  129:26.3 3:05.9)
=============================================
  1     99  Peter Fogarty            SO    24:30.9
  2    121  Scott Fagan              SO    24:49.4
  3    145  Christian Audrin         SO    25:51.2
  4    149  Jack O'Keefe             SO    26:38.0
  5    150  Jack Novelli             FR    27:36.8
  6   (151) Caleb Deane              JR    27:48.2

Incomplete Teams:

Soar Running Club             
         Matt Leach  

UNAT-Princeton                
         Steven Herganrother  , Avery Keith  

UNAT-Georgetown               



         Quinn Parrish  

UNA-Rutgers                   
         Martin Brophy  , Maan Patel  , Chris Shay  

UNA-Penn State                
         Caleb Prettyman  

UNA-Princeton                 
         Alex Niemiec  


